Kreisverbandsmeisterschaften Moor 2025

in Worpswede

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 1.36
KK Gewehr Auflage 100m
Stand: 21.10.2024 10:33
Rang Kennz Klasse Mannschaft Gesamt
1 70 Senioren | SV Hambergen 886,1 Ringe
Sombetzki Andrea 296,9
Sombetzki-Kremkow Horst 299,2
Naujoks Mirelle 290,0
1 74 Senioren lll SGS Teufelsmoor 929,4 Ringe
Herrmann Alfred Thomas 311,5
Schade Marita 313,1
Holling Berthold 304,8
2 74 Senioren lll SV Hambergen 1 926,1 Ringe
Wendelken Ursel 304,8
Gerdes Rainer 318,1
Gerdes Gabriele 303,2



Kreisverbandsmeisterschaften Moor 2025

in Worpswede

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft

KK Gewehr Auflage 100m

Stand: 21.10.2024 10:33
Rang Kennz Klasse

3 74 Senioren Il

4 74 Senioren Il

Mannschaft
Wallhofener SV

Mollenhauer
Neske
Neske

SV Hambergen 2
Puckhaber

Bojack
Bojack

Werner
Inge
Carsten

Martin
Bernd
Karin

1.36

304,8
299,2
296,9

297,9
291,6
285,4

Gesamt

900,9 Ringe

874,9 Ringe



